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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP
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Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

HESS JOHN B

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

HESS CORP [ HES ]

(Last) (First)
HESS CORPORATION
1185 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

(Middle)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
02/16/2007

X  Director X 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Chairman of the Board and CEO

(Street)

NEW YORK NY 10036

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
O Dayvea) | " D2t | Tansacton | Dsposed O 0) st 3 dana | Secuntes, | Formi et | Sanest
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount %3; °r | price '(';:"“s’:fa;ggg(j;
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 s 1,200 D | $54.05 2,057,799 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 700 D | $54.01 2,057,099 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 200 D $54.09 2,056,899 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 400 D $53.97 2,056,499 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 500 D $54 2,055,999 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 400 D | $54.08 2,055,599 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 700 D $54.03 2,054,899 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 400 D | $54.06 2,054,499 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 1,100 D | $54.04 2,053,399 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 400 D $54.02 2,052,999 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 100 D | $53.93 2,052,899 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 200 D | $54.12 2,052,699 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 500 D $53.96 2,052,199 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 100 D $54.17 2,052,099 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 200 D | $53.95 2,051,899 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 300 D $54.14 2,051,599 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 200 D $53.92 2,051,399 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 200 D | $54.13 2,051,199 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 400 D $54.1 2,050,799 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 500 D $54.07 2,050,299 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 200 D | $54.11 2,050,099 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 600 D | $54.15 2,049,499 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 100 D $54.22 2,049,399 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 100 D | $54.23 2,049,299 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 100 D | $54.26 2,049,199 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 100 D $54.21 2,049,099 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 02/16/2007 S 100 D $54.2 2,048,999® D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001087997
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000004447

2. This amount includes 715,000 shares held in escrow pursuant to the Corporation's Second Amendeq)%lgg Restated

until the lapsing of the period set by the Committee administering the Plag & wRjch 1imfA$|e srw-fs PIE&Q?EEQQ@‘”%‘%‘%‘
| | | | | | |

Num

© dillere

1. The sales of shares set forth herein are made in connection with a selling plan dated August 1, 2006, as amended February 5, 2007, that iomtended to comply with Rule 10b5-1(c).

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 7 ¥ i t iR Bta?e ici lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftio alzle‘,,a ra%ggc%ril&%”ﬂwt IEX 1] Rin@l?az fo_, kmoun or_l(.:la" Denva\'(l\get:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., teal 5, Wanaits O&iﬁbﬁlmvertl ec5@aMLities)| security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear)-|-8) Securities {instr. 5)— | Beneficiall Direct-{D)—|-Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 'ngr 6. Date Exercisable and 9"1’“% and 8. Price of Sl?(fs) 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction M Expiration Date Amount of Derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. ! ?Ml, (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security rities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) ecurities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acqujred Derivafive. Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) o Securi ;ﬁjﬂgﬂn& Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Dispg@sed and 4) Number Reported
of (?r Date Expiration of '(I;Lasr:fa:)tlon(s)
Code |V g’;ﬁ Q?Df Exercisable | Date Title | Shares .
Explanation of Respon*s. | I Amount

%l-bTerm Incen e Bfearn The reporting person has only voting power of these shares
é%‘l&greporting person if he is still an employee of the Corporation.
| | | |

1
‘Remarks:

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

T

George C. Barry for John B.

€ss

** Signature of Reporting Person

02/20/2007

Date




